
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ryan Young - (212052) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.75 603 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

24.87 594 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

24.91 591 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

24.92 590 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

24.99 585 H 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

25.01 584 F 09/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Bath Univ 1

25.02 583 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

25.09 578 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Bath Univ 1

25.14 575 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

25.15 574 F 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

25.21 570 F 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

25.23 569 F 16/12/12 Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

25.23 569  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Bath Univ 1

25.26 567 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Bath Univ 1

25.28 565 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

25.31 563 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Bath Univ 1

25.33 562 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Bath Univ 1

25.44 555 F 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

25.50 551  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Bath Univ 1

25.51 550 F 13/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

25.61 544  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

25.70 538 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

25.89 526  05/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Bath Univ 1

25.94 523 F 27/11/11 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.06 516  18/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.08 515 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.13 512 F 24/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1
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26.13 512 F 24/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.19 508 F 01/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 3

26.22 507 H 15/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

26.27 504 H 24/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.31 501  04/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Bath Univ 1

26.34 500  23/01/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet 2011 Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.36 499 F 10/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 3

26.54 489  13/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.59 486  30/04/11 BG South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Bath Univ 1

27.08 460  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Bath Univ 1

27.16 456  09/05/10 ASA SE Region Youth Champs Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

27.53 438 F 30/01/10 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

27.59 435 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot Bath Univ 1

27.94 419 F 22/11/09 Crawley Not So Early Bird Crawley Bath Univ 1

29.12 370  09/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

29.24 365  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.44 555 F 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

25.28 565 H 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

24.91 591 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

25.26 567 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Bath Univ 1

25.33 562 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Bath Univ 1

25.21 570 F 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

25.14 575 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

25.02 583 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

24.75 603 F 20/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

25.01 584 F 09/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Bath Univ 1

25.31 563 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Bath Univ 1

25.15 574 F 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

24.99 585 H 07/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

25.09 578 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Bath Univ 1

25.23 569  04/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Bath Univ 1

24.92 590 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

24.87 594 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

25.61 544  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

25.50 551  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Bath Univ 1

25.51 550 F 13/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

25.23 569 F 16/12/12 Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.22 507 H 15/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

25.89 526  05/05/12 British Gas South East Youth Championship Crawley Bath Univ 1

25.70 538 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.06 516  18/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.08 515 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.31 501  04/12/11 South East Region Open & Junior Champs Aldershot Bath Univ 1

25.94 523 F 27/11/11 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.19 508 F 01/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 3

26.36 499 F 10/07/11 Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 3

26.59 486  30/04/11 BG South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Bath Univ 1

26.13 512 F 24/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.27 504 H 24/04/11 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.54 489  13/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

26.34 500  23/01/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet 2011 Portsmouth Bath Univ 1
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26.34 500  23/01/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet 2011 Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

27.59 435 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot Bath Univ 1

27.16 456  09/05/10 ASA SE Region Youth Champs Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

27.53 438 F 30/01/10 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

27.08 460  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Bath Univ 1

27.94 419 F 22/11/09 Crawley Not So Early Bird Crawley Bath Univ 1

29.12 370  09/01/09 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

29.24 365  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1
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